
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey YB

Race Date: 11/09/2021

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B303 C R Watts 1439.016B11

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1428.901B22

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1411.232B33

B054 J Hawkes 1409.591B44

C056 A Whieldon 1408.188C15

B031 P & J Hancox 1405.259B56

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1391.147B67

C014 L. Prince 1390.311C28

C009 M Brindley 1384.263C39

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 1372.172B710

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1359.862B811

A010 L Brewer 1272.180A112

A045 C & I Williams 1271.735A213

B517 Rose & Son 1267.905B914

B134 Mr M Wierzchowiak 1266.419B1015

B090 A K Tonks 1242.432B1116

B042 J Banks 1184.832B1217

A060 I J Barnbrook 1138.223A318

C021 D Prince 1114.959C419
C066 E W Froggatt 1109.940C520

A021 Wade Davies 1069.757A421

A019 B Pollard 1062.386A522

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1027.899A623
C020 L Khan & Sons 1007.320C624

B066 T Whitehouse 1004.707B1325

A073 G Bennett 972.012A726

B128 M & V Beaton 957.506B1427
B040 K Briggs 864.211B1528

A009 P Hill 862.601A829

B012 D & K Harris 853.514B1630

A145 R J Gurney 837.856A931
B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 793.440B1732

A006 G Jones & Adams 342.353A1033

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 341.299A1134

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B303 C R Watts 1439.016
B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1428.901

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A010 L Brewer 1272.180
A045 C & I Williams 1271.735

A060 I J Barnbrook 1138.223

A021 Wade Davies 1069.757

A019 B Pollard 1062.386
A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1027.899

A073 G Bennett 972.012

A009 P Hill 862.601

A145 R J Gurney 837.856
A006 G Jones & Adams 342.353

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 341.299
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B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1391.147

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 1372.172

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1359.862

B517 Rose & Son 1267.905

B134 Mr M Wierzchowiak 1266.419

B090 A K Tonks 1242.432

B042 J Banks 1184.832

B066 T Whitehouse 1004.707

B128 M & V Beaton 957.506

B040 K Briggs 864.211

B012 D & K Harris 853.514

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 793.440

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C056 A Whieldon 1408.188

C014 L. Prince 1390.311

C009 M Brindley 1384.263

C021 D Prince 1114.959

C066 E W Froggatt 1109.940

C020 L Khan & Sons 1007.320


